Product

14-08-2025

Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode
Width
Length
Self-adhesive

Gross weight

Flexible magnetic strip
25x1.5mmx3m with adhesive

30128105

A flexible and inexpensive solution which can be used for signage,
labeling of storage racks etc.

Note: Only magnetic on one side

Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 72 60 10-Tel. +45 76 33 88 88 -

30128105

5708004015390

8505191090

1

Product specifications

5708004015390
25 mm

3m

Yes

0.430 kg



